## **Absolute Storage Management**



1630 Bonnie Lane #106 Cordova, TN 38017 901-737-7336 AboutASM.COM

## **Absolute Storage Management Voted Best of Business by Inside Self Storage Voters**



In the competitive self-storage industry, rising above the rest requires an unwavering commitment to exceptional service, industry expertise, and a customer-centric approach. Absolute Storage Management (Absolute) has repeatedly proven that it possesses all these qualities and more, earning the prestigious title of "Inside Self Storage's Best of Business" for the second time.

Inside Self Storage (ISS) is a leading industry organization that conducts an annual survey to identify the best-performing companies within the industry. To be recognized as "Inside Self Storage's Best of Business," companies must undergo a thorough evaluation and selection process and then be voted on by Inside Self Storage voters.

Absolute was designated as one of the industry's operational experts. This designation emphasizes the company's dedication to operational excellence within the storage industry and highlights the validation provided by peers in the field.

This recognition reaffirms our unwavering commitment to excellence and efficiency in every facet of our business. Our team's dedication to living out our core values has propelled us to this achievement, and it serves as a testament to the power of teamwork. We will continue to strive for operational excellence, setting new standards and pushing the boundaries of success. - Scott Beatty, CEO

Absolute Storage Management is a private third-party management company in the storage industry specializing in flexible self-storage management, adapting its techniques to the local market, property type, and client preference. With over 140 locations spanning traditional drive-up facilities in rural communities to new build, multi-story urban locations, Absolute's team has the expertise to maximize profit in each unique location. Recognizing the ever-changing dynamics of the self-storage sector, Absolute has consistently invested in the professional development of its team members. Their staff undergoes rigorous training to stay updated with the latest trends, best practices, and regulatory changes in the industry. This commitment to knowledge and expertise has enabled Absolute to offer tailored solutions that perfectly cater to the unique needs of its diverse clientele.

Absolute Storage Management's consistent recognition as "Inside Self Storage's Best of Business" reflects its unparalleled commitment to excellence, customer satisfaction, and industry expertise. By embodying a customer-centric approach and staying at the forefront of industry trends, Absolute remains a premier management option in the self-storage business. This paragraph feels repetitive to the ones above.

## **Absolute Storage Management**

Absolute Storage Management (Absolute) is one of the largest private, third-party self-storage management companies in the United States. Founded in 2002, Absolute's headquarters are in Memphis, TN with regional offices in Tampa, FL; Atlanta, GA; Charlotte, NC; Nashville, TN; and Jackson, MS. The company's mission is to grow successful partnerships with customers, team members, and investors by delivering excellence in service.

For further information and news about Absolute Storage Management, please go to the Absolute website at AboutASM.com. Contact Jasmin Jones at <a href="mailto:jasmin.jones@absolutemgmt.com">jasmin.jones@absolutemgmt.com</a>.